
Skyttenr Navn Forening Kl. 1. X-10 2. X-10 3. X-10 Samlet
126122 Emilia Tarnowski Skf. Krudttønden BK3 195 6 193 6 388
130082 Alexander Jacobsen KAS BK3 183 0 191 4 374
128258 Sylwester Ø Westmark KAS BK3 183 0 177 0 360
136872 Troels Schøtt Sørensen KAS BK4 154 0 154

86095 Lars Ewald Jensen Rådhusets IF FRI 193 6 197 8 390
70232 Bent Hansen Rådhusets IF FRI 192 3 192 6 384
68970 Per Vengfelt Rådhusets IF FRI 191 4 189 3 380

119014 Jorge Abos Rådhusets IF FRI 190 1 184 2 374
67073 Carl Petersen Tryg og Nordea FRI 193 3 193
69654 Kurt Breddam Tryg og Nordea FRI 190 3 190
66367 Per Frese Tryg og Nordea FRI 186 0 186
70232 Bent Hansen Rådhusets IF FRI 184 4 184
86172 Søren Lindow Rådhusets IF FRI 170 0 170

108103 Felix Buch Skf. Krudttønden J1 200 11 198 7 398
129396 Shighaf El-Atbi Skf. Krudttønden J2 200 13 198 11 398

69914 Bjarne Clausen Tryg og Nordea SE3 185 2 184 3 369
66401 Erik Rasmussen Tryg og Nordea SE3 186 2 181 1 367
70364 Jesper Holde Hellerup Skydeselskab SE3 186 2 183 2 369
71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skydeselskab VS1 190 2 189 4 379

105689 Niclas Jensen Tryg og Nordea VS2 187 1 188 2 375
130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skydeselskab VS2 183 2 187 4 370

70611 Mads Christensen Hellerup Skydeselskab VS3 181 0 185 2 366
134544 Jesper Lange Hellerup Skydeselskab VS3 170 0 171 4 341

70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skydeselskab VS3 168 1 168
134545 Poul Mogensen Hellerup Skydeselskab VS3 164 0 174 1 338
136938 Rikke S Schultz Hellerup Skydeselskab VS3 162 1 167 1 329
110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen Skf. Krudttønden VÅ1 199 8 199 11 398

Storkøbenhavn
15-meter turnering 2018 - 19
.22 riffel individuelt



Luftriffel
Skyttenr Navn Forening Klasse 1. X 2. X 3. X Samlet
128198 Nicoline Sindberg Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK2 200 8 200
128177 Bastian Knudsen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK2 199 8 199
131747 Adam Malki Jepsen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK2 193 3 193
133912 William T. Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 195 3 195
131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 190 1 190
131750 Malene Madsen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 190 1 190
135251 Lucas Milas Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 187 3 187
135243 Vitus Greisen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 181 0 181
135250 Lui P. B. Lykholt Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 178 0 178
135241 Taimur Mohammed Jafer Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 177 1 177
135248 Dicte Friberg Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 169 0 169
135247 Harald Wistisen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 169 0 169
135246 August B. De Krak Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 168 1 168
135254 Storm Hugo Retsloff Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 168 1 168
134407 Svante Jensen Kjøbenhavns Skf. BK3 160 1 160
126276 Helle Herstad Kjøbenhavns Skf. FRI 199 8 199
133978 Finn Leif Christensen Kjøbenhavns Skf. FRI 194 6 194
104918 Bent Selgen Bjerring Kjøbenhavns Skf. FRI 193 4 193
133974 Asnaldina Ferreira Kjøbenhavns Skf. FRI 192 0 192
104921 Gregers Borgvardt Wagner Kjøbenhavns Skf. FRI 191 2 191
123905 Christian Kofoed Kjøbenhavns Skf. FRI 186 2 186
114252 Maja Kjertan Lykke Kjøbenhavns Skf. J2 196 2 196
128205 Tais Luca Riisgaard Kjøbenhavns Skf. J2 180 4 180
125168 Niels Bjørn Schmidt Kjøbenhavns Skf. J2 180 1 180
104920 Ole Steen Johansen Kjøbenhavns Skf. SE1 194 4 194
120634 Gert Sewohl Kjøbenhavns Skf. SE2 188 1 188
126295 Finn Johansen Kjøbenhavns Skf. SE2 187 0 187
134120 Maria Villadsen Kjøbenhavns Skf. VS3 166 0 166
123276 Viktor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skf. VS3 152 0 152
110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen Skf. Krudttønden VÅ2 200 5 197 4 397
131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skf. VÅ2 199 7 199
120663 Michael Lykke Kjøbenhavns Skf. VÅ2 196 3 196
135339 Othman A. J. Mustafa Kjøbenhavns Skf. VÅ2 195 2 195

Storkøbenhavn
15-meter turnering 2018 - 19



Skyttenr Navn Forening Klasse 1. /10 2. /10 3. /10 Samlet
130908 Sigurd W. F. Ekkerg KAS BK 178 26 200 72 378
119014 Jorge Abos Rådhusets IF FRI 266 82 256 81 522

86095 Lars E Jensen Rådhusets IF FRI 257 85 248 85 505
70232 Bent Hansen Rådhusets IF FRI 223 79 239 80 462
86172 Søren Lindow Rådhusets IF FRI 210 72 229 80 439

105614 Steen Scherer Rådhusets IF FRI 217 80 217
68970 Per Vengfeit Rådhusets IF FRI 187 71 187

105615 Kenneth Scherer Rådhusets IF FRI 186 54 186
68835 Kent Preben Holm KAS S2H1 279 93 280 94 559
82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skf. Krudttønden S2H1 255 78 255

106388 Peter Allan Reynolds KAS S2H2 214 71 215 71 429
128175 Anette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skf. S2H2 253 253
112365 John Nørholm Kjøbenhavns Skf. S2H2 225 225
137167 Jeanett Wickstrøm KAS V1H2 274 95 274

70659 Kasper Hald Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H3 270 270
120683 Tobias Hasselby Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H3 258 258
128195 Memis Batak Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H3 251 251
120655 Ken Dorn Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H4 245 245
128207 Thomas Persson Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H4 238 238

60905 Bo Johannesson KAS V2H1 288 99 280 92 568
93718 Mads Wrønding KAS V2H1 278 93 269 89 547
92240 Rasmus Wrønding KAS V2H1 270 89 274 90 544
70375 Jan Bodé KAS V2H1 268 90 275 92 543

120632 David Schønveller Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H1 251 251
135400 Kathrine V Jørgensen KAS V2H2 323 86 213 70 536
133765 Tabita Maria Jørgensen Skf. Krudttønden V2H2 232 71 253 82 485
128255 Emre Topal KAS V2H2 223 71 253 80 476
131882 Tarik Bouzroud KAS V2H2 237 81 236 78 473
131337 Patrick Lademann KAS V2H2 207 82 196 67 403
131288 Edla Sanja Lund KAS V2H2 153 51 141 44 294
111927 Søren Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H2 266 266

85554 Muffe Vulnuz Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H2 264 264
124316 Nikolaj Peyk KAS V2H2 242 83 242

90604 Christian Skov Landgreen Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H2 241 241
122277 Thomas G. Aagaard Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H2 215 215
122255 Morten Bakkedal Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H2 201 201
137020 Gönül Bicen KAS V2H2 165 56 165

Storkøbenhavn
15-meter turnering 2018 - 19
.22 pistol individuelt



Luftpistol
Skyttenr Navn Forening Klasse 1. /10 2. /10 3. /10 Samlet
134448 Liva Slot Nielsen Kjøbenhavns Skf. JUN 255 255
108784 Fang Yang Loo Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H1 284 284
122254 Michael Bak Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H3 273 273
123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skf. V1H3 266 266
131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H 268 268

99169 Marianne Myr Juhl Kjøbenhavns Skf. V2H 258 258

Storkøbenhavn
15-meter turnering 2018 - 19



Storkøbenhavn

Skyttenr. Navn Klasse 1. omg X-10 2. omg X-10 3. omg X-10 total
1.

71084 Ole Thy Christensen VS1 190 189 379
70611 Mads Christensen VS3 181 185 366

130088 Michael Bjerre VS2 183 187 370
134544 Jesper Lange VS3 172 171 343

726 0 732 0 0 0 1458

2.
0
0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samlet

Akademisk Skytteforening 1

Samlet

Hellerup Skydeselskab

15-meter turnering 2018 - 19
.22 riffel Voksen Stilling



Storkøbenhavn

Skyttenr. Navn Klasse 1. omg X-10 2. omg X-10 3. omg X-10 total
1.

68970 Per Vengfelt FRI 191 189 380
70232 Bent Hansen FRI 192 192 384
119014 Jorgen Abos FRI 190 184 374
86095 Lars Ewald Jensen FRI 193 197 390

766 762 0 1528

15-meter turnering 2018 - 19
.22 riffel FRI

Rådhusets IF 1

Samlet



Storkøbenhavn

Skyttenr. Forening Klasse 1. /10 2. /10 3. /10 Total
2.

120683 Tobias Hasselby V1H3 258 258
70659 Kasper Hald V1H3 270 270
128195 Memis Batak V1H3 251 251
120655 Ken Dorn Hansen V1H4 245 245
Samlet 1024 0 0 1024

15-meter turnering 2018 - 19
.22 pistol Voksen 1-hånd

Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 1



Storkøbenhavn

Skyttenr. Forening Klasse 1. omg Sidste 2. omg Sidste 3. omg Sidste total
1.

68835 Kent Preben Holm V2H1 279 280 559
93718 Mads Wrønding V2H1 278 278
92240 Rasmus Wrønding V2H1 270 274 544
60905 Bo Johannesson V2H1 288 280 568
70375 Jan Bodé V2H1 275
Samlet 1115 1109 0 2224

2.
120632 David Schønveller V2H1 251 251
111927 Søren Nielsen V2H2 266 266
85554 Muffe Vulnus V2H2 264 264
128176 Annette Thorup S2H2 253 253
Samlet 1034 0 0 1034

3.
90604 Christian Skov LandgreenV2H 2 241 241
122255 Morten Bakkedal V2H 2 201 201
122277 Thomas G. Aagaard V2H 2 215 215
112365 John Nørholm S2H 2 225 225
Samlet 882 0 0 882

4.
106388 Peter Allan Reynolds S2H2 215 215
131288 Edla Sanja Lund V2H2 141 141
131337 Patrick T Lademann V2H2 196 196
135400 Kathrine V Jørgensen V2H2 213 213
Samlet 0 765 0 765

15-meter turnering 2018 - 19
.22 pistol Voksen/SE 2-hånd

Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 1

Københavns Amts Skyttelaug

Københavns Amts Skyttelaug

Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 2



Storkøbenhavn

Skyttenr. Forening Klasse 1. omg Sidste 2. omg Sidste 3. omg Sidste total
1.

119014 Fri 256 256
86095 Fri 248 248
70232 Fri 239 239
86172 Fri 229 229

0
0
0

0 972 0 972

Rådhusets IF 2

15-meter turnering 2018 - 19
.22 Pistol FRI


